Hot Drinks

Ronnefeldt Tea

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Rooibos Vanilla
Jasmine Tea
Peppermint
Camomile

Red Berries
Lemon Sky

Espresso

Single espresso
Espresso macchiato
Double espresso

Espresso Based

Cappuccino
Café latte
Café mocha

Specialty Coffees

Turkish coffee

Double Turkish coffee
French coffee

Double French coffee
American coffee
Nescafé
Decaffeinated coffee
Hot chocolate
Hazelnut cream
Steamed milk

KWD

2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500

1.750
1.600
2.250

2.500
2.000
2.000

2.250
3.000
1.950
2.500
2.000
2.000
1.500
2.000
2.800
1.000

Cold Drinks

Aperitifs & Sparkling Water

Sparkling red grapes
Sparkling white grapes
San Pellegrino 750 ml
San Pellegrino 500 ml
Perrier 350 ml

Premium Mineral Water

Evian water 0.5 L
Acqua panna water 0.5 L
Acqua panna water 1.0 L

Freshly Squeezed Juices

Orange
Grapefruit
Strawberry
Mango

Lemon with mint
Kiwi

Cocktail

Soft Drinks

Ginger ale

Coca cola, coca cola light
fanta, sprite, sprite light
Red bull

Barbican "mixed flavors"
Non-alcoholic beer

KWD

5.750
5.750
1.950

1.500
1.950

1.500
1.250
1.950

2.750
2.750
2.750
2.750
2.750
3.000
3.000

1.000
1.250

2.950
1.500
2.800



Fresh Bakery

Viennoiserie KWD
Assorted croissants 0.900
Cinnamon rolls 0.800

Muffins

Assorted muffins 0.900
Pastries

Chef’s daily fresh cake 1.500

Chocolate cake with your 3.500

choice of tea or coffee

Strawberry cheese cake with 3.500

your choice of tea or coffee

Tea Lounge Special

Tea Lounge Breakfast 5.400

Croissant, muffin, toast bread butter
honey and jam, Swiss Bichermuesli, fresh fruit salad
orange juice and your choice of coffee or tea

Afternoon High Tea 5.400

Selection of sandwiches

mini pastries, scones with clotted
cream and jam with your choice of
Ronnefeldt tea or coffee

Sandwiches
KWD

Chicken Waldorf 3.500
Raisin bread with shredded chicken, chopped fresh
apples, leafy lettuce, walnuts, dressed with mayonnaise
yoghurt, lemon juice and honey mustard

Crunchy Salmon Spread 4.000
Tender cooked flaked salmon, bell pepper, celery
with mayonnaise and parmesan cheese

Parmesan Tuna 3.000
A delicious sandwich with red bell pepper, green onion
with mayonnaise, parmesan cheese

mustard and lemon juice

Chicken Pesto Croissant 3.500
Baked basil pesto, rotisserie chicken
cheese croissant spread with mayonnaise

Turkey Ham 3.500
A hearty grilled turkey and ham sandwich loaded with
meat, vegetables, ricotta cheese in a toasted bread

Beef Burger 5.000
A cracking homemade burger with a tasty beef patty
fresh onion, lettuce and cheese with a variety of herbs
and spices

Club Sandwich 4.500
Layers of white toast, sliced cheddar, chicken breast
fried egg, turkey ham, tomato and lettuce cutinto
quarters and held together by hors d’oeuvre sticks

Steak Sandwich 4.000
Steak that has been broiled, fried, grilled, barbequed
beef fillet, onion rings and lettuce with irrisistable
spread of mustard sauce

Shish Tawook 3.000
Tasty grilled chicken breast sandwich served with
Lebanese garlic dip, pickles and yoghurt with cucumber

Grilled Vegetable 2.750
Sumptuous veggie-filled with carrot,sweet chili
eggplant, American zucchini and mozzarella






