Hot Drinks

Ronnefeldt Tea	KWD	Aperitifs & Sparkling Water	KWD
English Breakfast	2.500	Sparkling red grapes	5.750
Earl Grey	2.500	Sparkling white grapes	5.750
Rooibos Vanilla	2.500	San Pellegrino 750 ml	1.950
Jasmine Tea	2.500	San Pellegrino 500 ml	1.500
Peppermint	2.500	Perrier 350 ml	1.950
Camomile	2.500		
Red Berries	2.500	Duamium Minavel Mateu	
Lemon Sky	2.500	Premium Mineral Water	
Echrosco		Evian water 0.5 L	1.500
Espresso		Acqua panna water 0.5 L	1.250
Single ecorosco	1.750	Acqua panna water 1.0 L	1.950
Single espresso Espresso macchiato	1.600		
Double espresso	2.250	Freshly Squeezed Juices	
Double espiesso	2.230	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
E B I		Orange	2.750
Espresso Based		Grapefruit	2.750
Contraction	2.500	Strawberry	2.750
Cappuccino	2.500	Mango	2.750
Café latte 2.000		Lemon with mint	2.750
Café mocha	2.000	Kiwi	3.000
		Cocktail	3.000
Specialty Coffees			
		Soft Drinks	
Turkish coffee	2.250		
Double Turkish coffee	3.000	Ginger ale	1.000
French coffee	1.950	Coca cola, coca cola light	1.250
Double French coffee	2.500	fanta, sprite, sprite light	
American coffee	2.000	Red bull	2.950
Nescafé	2.000	Barbican "mixed flavors"	1.500
Decaffeinated coffee	1.500	Non-alcoholic beer	2.800
Hot chocolate	2.000		
Hazelnut cream	2.800		
Steamed milk	1.000		

Cold Drinks

Fresh Bakery

Viennoiserie	KWD
Assorted croissants	0.900
Cinnamon rolls	0.800

Muffins

Assorted muffins 0.900

Pastries

Chef's daily fresh cake	1.500
Chocolate cake with your	3.500
choice of tea or coffee	
Strawberry cheese cake with	3.500
your choice of tea or coffee	

Tea Lounge Special

Tea Lounge Breakfast 5.400

Croissant, muffin, toast bread butter honey and jam, Swiss Bichermuesli, fresh fruit salad orange juice and your choice of coffee or tea

Afternoon High Tea 5.400

Selection of sandwiches mini pastries, scones with clotted cream and jam with your choice of Ronnefeldt tea or coffee

Sandwiches

KWD

Chicken Waldorf

3.500

Raisin bread with shredded chicken, chopped fresh apples, leafy lettuce, walnuts, dressed with mayonnaise yoghurt, lemon juice and honey mustard

Crunchy Salmon Spread

4.000

Tender cooked flaked salmon, bell pepper, celery with mayonnaise and parmesan cheese

Parmesan Tuna

3.000

A delicious sandwich with red bell pepper, green onion with mayonnaise, parmesan cheese mustard and lemon juice

Chicken Pesto Croissant

3.500

Baked basil pesto, rotisserie chicken cheese croissant spread with mayonnaise

Turkey Ham

3.500

A hearty grilled turkey and ham sandwich loaded with meat, vegetables, ricotta cheese in a toasted bread

Beef Burger

5.000

A cracking homemade burger with a tasty beef patty fresh onion, lettuce and cheese with a variety of herbs and spices

Club Sandwich

4.500

Layers of white toast, sliced cheddar, chicken breast fried egg, turkey ham, tomato and lettuce cut into quarters and held together by hors d'oeuvre sticks

Steak Sandwich

4.000

Steak that has been broiled, fried, grilled, barbequed beef fillet, onion rings and lettuce with irrisistable spread of mustard sauce

Shish Tawook

3.000

Tasty grilled chicken breast sandwich served with Lebanese garlic dip, pickles and yoghurt with cucumber

Grilled Vegetable

2.750

Sumptuous veggie-filled with carrot, sweet chili eggplant, American zucchini and mozzarella